1056
5
L
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
EVFT Illuminator™
Long Twin Tube
Fluorescent Luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 1, Groups B & C (suffix GB), D

www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
5L
Ordering Information:
Class I
Cat. # with Group D Suitability
Class I
Cat. # with Group B, C & D Suitability
Style
Hub
Size (In.)
Luminaire
Voltage
Without
Guard
With P51
Guard†
Without
Guard
With P51
Guard†
2 Lamp
3/4 120 EVFT22320 EVFT22321 EVFT22320 GB EVFT22321 GB
3/4 277 EVFT22370 EVFT22371 EVFT22370 GB EVFT22371 GB
4 Lamp
3/4 120 EVFT24320 EVFT24321 EVFT24320 GB EVFT24321 GB
3/4 277 EVFT24370 EVFT24371 EVFT24370 GB EVFT24371 GB
†P51 supplied in separate carton.
Accessories:
Type Cat. #
• Stainless steel wire guard.......... P51